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Women / 2 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

An-Hy Nguyen306
Elevate

9.425 9.375 8.7508.850 36.400
1 2T 1T 5 1 

1 

Sofia Thao408
GymStars Stockton

9.025 9.100 9.1008.325 35.550
10 4 6 1 2 

2 

Violet Watts267
Davis Diamonds

9.125 9.425 8.5008.400 35.450
4 1 4 13 3 

3 

Katelyn Nii208
Clovis

9.050 8.525 8.6008.850 35.025
7T 11T 1T 10T 4 

4 

Olivia Cabrera319
Elevate

9.250 8.525 8.4008.750 34.925
2 11T 3 15 5 

5 

Jessica Luck314
Elevate

8.850 8.675 9.0008.300 34.825
12 9 7 2 6 

6 

Sonia Clayton253
Davis Diamonds

8.675 9.375 8.2008.150 34.400
19 2T 10 17 7 

7 

Elise Wong312
Elevate

9.100 9.000 8.1007.925 34.125
5T 5 13T 19T 8 

8 

Laila Florvilus453
HealthSPORT

9.050 8.700 8.1258.025 33.900
7T 8 12 18 9 

9 

Kalleigh Cox401
GymStars Stockton

8.750 8.350 8.3008.350 33.750
15 14 5 16 10 

10 

Kinsey Moccia404
GymStars Stockton

8.625 7.825 8.7258.225 33.400
21 22 8 6T 11 

11 

Emerson Parent307
Elevate

9.200 7.775 8.6007.750 33.325
3 23 18 10T 12 

12 

Chanelle Standifer501
NorCal Elite

8.825 8.050 8.8507.550 33.275
13 19 21T 4 13 

13 

Camille Berrong252
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.200 8.1007.825 33.175
7T 16 16 19T 14 

14 

Alexis Cook504
NorCal Elite

8.550 8.075 8.7257.775 33.125
23 18 17 6T 15 

15 

Samantha Johnson503
NorCal Elite

8.700 7.750 8.7257.900 33.075
16T 24 15 6T 16 

16 

Alexia Moore451
HealthSPORT

9.000 8.000 7.8258.100 32.925
11 20T 11 24 17 

17 

Suelyn Saelee313
Elevate

9.100 8.850 8.9005.900 32.750
5T 6 26 3 18 

18 

Mia Haudenschild256
Davis Diamonds

8.650 8.250 8.0507.700 32.650
20 15 19 21 19 

19 

Juliana Van Boxtel266
Davis Diamonds

8.800 8.550 7.6007.550 32.500
14 10 21T 25 20 

20 

Sage Browning454
HealthSPORT

8.700 7.500 7.9508.200 32.350
16T 26 9 22 21 

21 

Alexis Barlow402
GymStars Stockton

8.525 8.175 8.6256.725 32.050
24T 17 25 9 22 

22 

Molly Kerns554
Tricks Granite Bay

8.525 8.000 7.4507.450 31.425
24T 20T 23 26 23 

23 

Riley Smith321
Elevate

8.350 6.200 8.6007.925 31.075
26 27 13T 10T 24 

24 
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Samantha Fong255
Davis Diamonds

8.600 8.425 8.4505.375 30.850
22 13 27 14 25 

25 

Hailey Reed265
Davis Diamonds

8.700 7.625 7.2506.750 30.325
16T 25 24 27 26 

26 

Sophie Logvy261
Davis Diamonds

0.000 8.725 7.9007.650 24.275
27 7 20 23 27 

27 
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